Saxony Lutheran High School Fee Schedule 2025-2026

The Enrollment Fee is due at the time of enrollment or re-enrollment. All other fees are due at Registration. All fees are subject to change.

I. Fees Required of All Students

Enrollment Fee for NEW students \$200.00
Enrollment Fee for RETURNING students paid before 3/01/2025\$200.00
Enrollment Fee for RETURNING students paid after 3/01/2025\$250.00
Technology Fee (due once per student per year, includes insurance)\$250.00
II. Fees Required of Some Students
Tuition Payment Fee (if tuition paid in 10 payments)
Student Activity Fee/Booster Club Membership (First Student)
Testing Fees (Freshmen, sophomores, and juniors will take these tests during the school year.)
Testing Fee for Freshmen and Sophomores (Pre ACT)\$20.00
Testing Fee for Juniors (ACT)\$30.00
III. Optional Fees
Lutheran ESV Study Bible (required for Saxony theology classes)\$50.00
You may purchase this Bible on your own if you choose.
Saxony 2025-2026 Yearbook
Lunch Account Deposit (Current price is \$3.50 per regular lunch)Varies
Additional Testing Options
PSAT in October (available to sophomores and juniors) ACT in October (available to sophomores, juniors, and seniors)